
Junior Open
Round 1 Leaderboard

Junior Open - Gross

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Fraser Walters 71

2 Harry Riley
Downfield 73

3 Dylan Emms
Bramall Park GC 77

4 Adam Brickell
Tulliallan 81

5 Harry Mody
Swanston 81

6 Stella Walters 82
7 Lucy Moran 83

8 Harry Proud
Inverurie 83

9 Christian Climie
Australia 85

10 Max Hammonds
Blairgowrie 85

11 Douglas Brown
Muckhart GC 89

12 Kieran Wilson
Scottish Golf 90

13 Brodie Martin
Ladybank Juniors 90

14 Jamie Griffin
North Inch Golf Course 90

15 Tarah Simpson
The Blairgowrie Golf Club 91

16 Angus Henry
North Inch Junior GC 91

17 Keegan Fergusson
Strathmore Golf Club 91

18 Archie Pattullo
strathmore 92

19 Leo McAllister
Crieff Golf Club 93

20 Charlie Malone
Crieff golf club 94

21 Joseph Russell
Glasgow golf club 94

22 Ethan Thow
Crieff Golf Club 95

23 Alasdair Brass
Strathmore Golf Club 96
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Junior Open
Round 1 Leaderboard

24 Elle Hamilton
Monifeith Junior Golf Academy 98

25 Lewis Pettigrew
Murrayshall 99

26 Matthew Anton
North Inch Junior GC 99

27 Rocco Cramb
Crieff Golf Course 105

28 George Gillies
North inch golf club 105
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Junior Open
Round 1 Leaderboard

Junior Open - Nett

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Harry Riley
Downfield 66

2 Joseph Russell
Glasgow golf club 67

3 Jamie Griffin
North Inch Golf Course 69

4 Harry Mody
Swanston 70

5 Keegan Fergusson
Strathmore Golf Club 72

6 Fraser Walters 72

7 Adam Brickell
Tulliallan 73

8 Charlie Malone
Crieff golf club 73

9 Kieran Wilson
Scottish Golf 73

10 Angus Henry
North Inch Junior GC 73

11 Lucy Moran 73

12 Tarah Simpson
The Blairgowrie Golf Club 74

13 Stella Walters 74

14 Dylan Emms
Bramall Park GC 75

15 Brodie Martin
Ladybank Juniors 75

16 Alasdair Brass
Strathmore Golf Club 75

17 George Gillies
North inch golf club 77

18 Harry Proud
Inverurie 77

19 Leo McAllister
Crieff Golf Club 78

20 Max Hammonds
Blairgowrie 79

21 Matthew Anton
North Inch Junior GC 79

22 Douglas Brown
Muckhart GC 79

23 Christian Climie
Australia 80
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Junior Open
Round 1 Leaderboard

24 Archie Pattullo
strathmore 81

25 Elle Hamilton
Monifeith Junior Golf Academy 82

26 Lewis Pettigrew
Murrayshall 83

27 Ethan Thow
Crieff Golf Club 84

28 Rocco Cramb
Crieff Golf Course 85
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